INDUSTRIAL ADVANCES AND COM{ITLENTS UNDER SECTION 13b OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE ACT, JUNE 19, 1934 TO JANUARY 27, 1937
. (Amounts in thousands of dollars)
(Not for publication) B-819 Q
Applications Applications recommended Applications approved to date by Federal Reserve banks (with and without conditions)
Federal received to date, for.approval by Industrial Fodoral B Foderal Approved | Expired, re- Finanoing ~
Reserve net Advisory Committeesto date Total vk |Reserve benk| but mot |paid or witho| institution
Bank , . advance commi tment com- drawn by ap- | participations
Humber | Amount qum'bver Amount Romber | Amount outstandi:g outstandinz pleted }_/ plicant, etc,| outstanding g/ 3
Boston W1 25,369 164 13.319 - 117 9,970 2,772 1,965 - 5,038 195
New York 1,166 78,048 439 34,610 458 32,613 5,955 8,327 o8k 20,009 1,038
Philadelphia 578 39,151 205 23,431 164 24,101 4,559 225 6,085 10,980 2,252
| Cleveland 62U 20,368 203 9,481 178 8,167 1,171 1,211 290 4,935 560
' Richmond 623 26,158 210 11,750 191 11,041 2,988 2,277 103 4,802 871
Atlanta 511 12,703 167 4,500 160 4,112 388 283 - 3,412 29
Chicago 1,004 46,766 165 12,657 138 9,014 1,390 10 - 1,585 2
St. Louis 393 15,207 155 9,011 152 8,974 399 1,308 - 7,181 86
Minneapolis 1,116 20,422 326 8,169 279 6,212 1,057 71 227 L, 641 216
Kansas City ash 12,851 89 6,419 80 6,038 796 3g6 - L, 680 256
' Dallas 47 11,503 111 4, kg7 106 U4,259 1,379 6 -— 2,088 306 - A
- San Francisco 1,100 34,113 272 11,693 264 12,712 1,927 3,769 708 5s 149 1,159
~ Total: Jamuary 27, 1937 8,398 342,999 2,506 149,527 2,287 140,213 2h, 781 20,238 7,697 80,500 6,997
Jamuary 20, 1937 8,393 342,921 2,504 149,304 2,284 139,987 2l 831 20,332 7,553 80,249 7,022
Jamuary 13, 1937 8,388 342,770 2,503 149,276 2,281 139,838 24,922 20,565 15748 79,538 7,005
January 6, 1937 8,381 3u42,924 2,500 149,204 2,281 139,834 25,002 20, 540 7,842 19,267 7,083
October 28, 1936 8,308 336,763 2,477 148,237 2,259 138,731 27,038 22,790 8,54k 72,915 7,k
July 29, 1936 8,197 331,659 2,413 143,976 2,198 134,233 30,217 23,711 8,429 6L, 342 7,534
January 29, 1936 7,714 311,081 2,212 134,243 2,023 125,810 32,483 27,004 10,888 46,736 8,699

1/ Includes applications approved conditionally by the Federal Rescrve banks and under consideration by applicant,
_2_/ Does not include financing institution guaranties of advances and commitments made by Federal Reserve banks, which amounted
to $11,464,777 on January 27, 1937.

Note:

Advisory Committees and the Foderal Reserve banks,

BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESZRVE SYSTEM

DIVISION OF BANK OPERATIONS
FEBRUARY 1, 1937.

Digitized for FRASER
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/

Ead LR Ranl Ot | oo
SO+ -

reaerar~esSeve= =5+

On Jemuary 27, 1937, there werc 35 applications amounting to $3,287,001 under consideration by the Industrial






